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RETURN No. 8.
Return of Revenue received by Railway Department from other Departments of the Public Service

for the Year ended 31st March, 1910.

H. Davidson, Chief Accountant.

RETURN No. 9.
Statement of Season Tickets issued for the Year ended 31st March, 1910.

H. Davidson, Chief Accountant.

Department. Passengers. Mails. Goods. Total.

Defence
Police
Public Works
Mines and State Coal-mines
Agriculture
Lands and Survey
Customs
Internal Affairs
Hospital and Charitable Aid
Mental Hospitals
Marine
Prisons
Valuation
Education
Labour
Justice
Tourist and Health Resorts
Public Trustee
I'ost and Telegraph
Native
Government Printer
Legislative
Stamps and Deeds
Health

Totals ..

£ s. d.
(.),|()8 0 .0.. I 2,428 19 3.. ! 1,431 Hi 6.. 262 2 5
1,974 0 7
1,251 9 5

90 10 2
1,012 8 5

144 9 8
46 ' 8 8

509 9 8
583 8 1
256 1 0.. 17,601 18 4.. ! 2,664 11 4.. ' 1,218 4 2
230 19 I

25 o o:
1,827 13 0

109 13 9

28 11 6
5 7 11

669 13 2

.. 43,480 16 3

£ s.

60,727 18

60,727 18

(1. £ e. d.
4,178 3 8

411 15 3
i 29,647 19 11

35,627 15 8
1,331 3 2
706 13 10

2 16 9
71 9 9
19 2 11

1,081 2 11
21 17 1

151 11 7

529 2 5
40 IS 0

8 0 5
655 18 10

6 3,960 8 0
10 8 3

174 9 9

0 2 3
27:5 7 5

6 78,904 2 10

£ Qs. d.
13,286 3 8
2,840 14 6

31,079 Lβ I
35.889 18 1
3,305 3 9
1,958 3 3

93 6 11
L.083 L8 2

163 12 7
1,127 11 7

533 6 9
734 l<.) 8
256 1 0

18,131 0 9
2,705 I I
1,226 1 7

886 18 2
28 0 0

66,515 19 6
120 2 0
174 9 9
28 11 6
5 10 2

943 0 7

60,727 18 6 78,904 2 10 183,112 17 7

Description. Number. Amount.

Travellers' tickets, all lines...
Travellers' tickets. North Island
Travellers' tickets, South Island
Reporters' tickets
Sectional tickets, North Island
Sectional tickets, South Island
Tourists' tickets, all lines ...
Tourists' tickets, North Island
Tourists' tickets, South Island
Fifty-trip commutation tickets (ordinary)
Fifty-trip commutation tickets (family)
School tickets
Twenty-trip commutation tickets
Twelve-trip workmen's tickets
Weekly workmen's tickets ...
All other season tickets ...

3
20
38
87

254
284
572

3,279
497

3,325
1,691

21,968
873

42,256
107,818
16,406

t a.
215 0

1,051 0
1,978 15

866 19
7,591 18
8,206 18
5,000 0

17,463 10
2,665 0
2,445 4
2,488 14

10,323 2
676 4

6,401 7
10,873 16
22,001 11

d.
0
0
0
c>
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
7
2
6
6
6

Totals ... 199,371 100,249 0 9
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