RETURN No. 8.

RETURN of REVENUE received by Railway Department from other Departments of the Public Service for the Year ended 31st March, 1910.

Department.			Passengers.			Mails.		Goods.		Total.			
			£	s.	d.	£ s.	d.	£	8.	d.	£ E	3 s.	d
Defence			9,108	O	.0			4,178	3	8	13,286		8
Police		(2,428	19	3		i	411	15	3	2,840	14	6
Public Works			1,431	16	5			29,647	19	11	31,079	16	4
Mines and State Coal-m	ines		262	2	5			35,627	15	8	35,889	18]
Agriculture			1,974	0	7			1,331	3	2	3,305	3	ç
Lands and Survey			1,251	9	5			706	13	10	1,958	3	9
Customs			90	10	2			2	16	9	93	6	11
Internal Affairs			1,012	8	5			71	9	9	1,083	18	2
Hospital and Charitable	Aid		144	9	8			19	2	11	163	12	7
Mental Hospitals			46	'8	8		i	1,081	2	11	1.127	11	7
Marine			509	9	8				17	1	531	6	9
Prisons			583	8	1		Ì	151	11	7	734	19	8
Valuation			256	1	0						256	1	(
Education			17,601	18	4			529	2	5	18,131	0	ç
Labour			2,664	11	4			40	13	0	2,705	4	4
Justice			1,218	4	2	• •		8	0	5	1,226	4	7
Tourist and Health Res	orts		230	19	4			655	18	10	886	18	2
Public Trustee			25	0	0						25	0	(
Post and Telegraph			1.827	13	0	60,727 18	6	3,960	8	0	66,515	19	6
Native			109	13	9		- !	10	8	3	120	2	Ò
Government Printer							j	174	9	9	174	9	ç
Legislative			28		6						28	11	ť
Stamps and Deeds		• • •	5	7	11		ļ	0	2	3	5	10	•
Health	••	••	669	13	2			273	7	5	943	0	7
Totals	••		43,480	16	3	60,727 18	6	78,904	2	10	183,112	17	7

H. DAVIDSON, Chief Accountant.

RETURN No. 9.
STATEMENT of SEASON TICKETS issued for the Year ended 31st March, 1910.

Descrip	Number.	Amount.					
- Control of the Con				1			
						£ s.	+
Cravellers' tickets, all lines				• • •	3	215 0	(
Cravellers' tickets, North Island					20	1,051 0	(
l'ravellers' tickets, South Island					38	1,978 15	1
Reporters' tickets					87	1	. (
Sectional tickets, North Island	•••		•••		254	7.591 18	
Sectional tickets, South Island					284	8,206 18	
Fourists' tickets, all lines		•••	***	•••	572	5,000 0	,
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	• • •	• • •	•••	•••		,	į
Courists' tickets, North Island	•••	•••	• •	•••	3,279	17,463 10	
Courists' tickets, South Island		• • •	• • •	•••	$\substack{497\\3,325}$	2,665 0	-
Fifty-trip commutation tickets (ordinary)						2,445 4	-
Fifty-trip commutation tickets (far		•••		1,691	2,488 14	1	
School tickets	•••		• • •		21,968	10,323 2	
I wenty-trip commutation tickets					873	676 4	
Cwelve-trip workmen's tickets			•••		42,256	6,401 7	
Weekly workmen's tickets					107,818	10,873 16	
All other season tickets	•••	•••	•••	•••	16,406	22,001 11	
Totals			••		199,371	100,249 0	

H. DAVIDSON, Chief Accountant.